                            Product Datasheet
UD info Corp.
Industrial PCIe BGA SSD
MPC-16DL Series
Product DataSheet
© 2024 UD INFO Corp. All right reserved.
Specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
3F-4, No.8, Ln. 609, Sec. 5, Chongxin Rd., Sanchong Dist., New Taipei City 241, Taiwan (R.O.C.)

3F-4, No.8, Ln. 609, Sec. 5, Chongxin Rd., Sanchong Dist., New Taipei City 241, Taiwan (R.O.C.)
29
8. PART NUMBER DECODER
MPC-16DLX8X9X10X11X12X13X14X15X16X17
X1X2X3 X4X5 X6X7
X8 X9 X10
X11 X12
X13 X14 X15 X16X17
MPC 16 DL
040GB
064GB
080GB
128GB
160GB
256GB
320GB
512GB
001TB
B: 3D TLC Industrial (-40ºC~+85ºC)
D: 3D TLC Automotive Grade2 (-40ºC~+105ºC)
W: 3D pSLC Industrial (-40ºC ~ +85ºC)
F P blank